Impact Fund Grants Committed in FY16

Amount Funded
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5,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00

5,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00

2,500.00
17,500.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
17,500.00
10,000.00
15,000.00

8,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
17,500.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00

323,000.00

Grantee

Texas Fair Defense Project

California Rural Legal Assistance, Inc.

Capital Area Immigrants' Rights Coalition
Communities for a Better Environment

New Energy Economy

New Mexico Center on Law and Poverty
Prisoners’ Legal Services

Southern Legal Counsel

Wage Justice Center

Children’s Rights

Disability Rights Ohio

Leadership Counsel for Justice & Accountability
Legal Aid Justice Center

Muslim Advocates

Rhode Island Center for Justice

Sugar Law Center for Economic & Social Justice
Western Center on Law & Poverty

Towards Justice

Environmental Justice Coalition for Water
Law Office of Peter L. Fels

Public Counsel

Alternativas y Procesos de Participacion Social
Children’s Law Center

National Center for Youth Law

Ohio Justice & Policy Center

Connecticut Legal Rights Project, Inc.

UC Irvine School of Law

Location
Texas
California

District of Columbia

California
New Mexico
New Mexico

Massachusetts

Florida
California
New York
Ohio
California
Virginia
California
Rhode Island
Michigan
California
Colorado
California
Washington
California
Puebla
Kentucky
California
Ohio
Connecticut
California

Purpose

Economic Justice
Economic Justice
Social Justice
Environmental Justice
Environmental Justice
Social Justice

Social Justice
Economic Justice
Economic Justice
Social Justice

Social Justice
Environmental Justice
Economic Justice
Social Justice

Social Justice
Environmental Justice
Economic Justice
Social Justice
Environmental Justice
Economic Justice
Social Justice
Environmental Justice
Social Justice

Social Justice

Social Justice

Social Justice

Social Justice



