,	act runu c	Grants Committed in FY16		
Amount Funded		Grantee	Location	Purpose
\$	5,000.00	Texas Fair Defense Project	Texas	Economic Justice
\$	15,000.00	California Rural Legal Assistance, Inc.	California	Economic Justice
\$	10,000.00	Capital Area Immigrants' Rights Coalition	District of Columbia	Social Justice
\$	15,000.00	Communities for a Better Environment	California	Environmental Justice
\$	10,000.00	New Energy Economy	New Mexico	Environmental Justice
\$	20,000.00	New Mexico Center on Law and Poverty	New Mexico	Social Justice
\$	15,000.00	Prisoners' Legal Services	Massachusetts	Social Justice
\$	5,000.00	Southern Legal Counsel	Florida	Economic Justice
\$	15,000.00	Wage Justice Center	California	Economic Justice
\$	10,000.00	Children's Rights	New York	Social Justice
\$	15,000.00	Disability Rights Ohio	Ohio	Social Justice
\$	2,500.00	Leadership Counsel for Justice & Accountability	California	Environmental Justice
\$	17,500.00	Legal Aid Justice Center	Virginia	Economic Justice
\$	20,000.00	Muslim Advocates	California	Social Justice
\$	10,000.00	Rhode Island Center for Justice	Rhode Island	Social Justice
\$	17,500.00	Sugar Law Center for Economic & Social Justice	Michigan	Environmental Justice
\$	10,000.00	Western Center on Law & Poverty	California	Economic Justice
\$	15,000.00	Towards Justice	Colorado	Social Justice
\$	8,000.00	Environmental Justice Coalition for Water	California	Environmental Justice
\$	10,000.00	Law Office of Peter L. Fels	Washington	Economic Justice
\$	5,000.00	Public Counsel	California	Social Justice
\$	10,000.00	Alternativas y Procesos de Participacion Social	Puebla	Environmental Justice
\$	10,000.00	Children's Law Center	Kentucky	Social Justice
\$	17,500.00	National Center for Youth Law	California	Social Justice
\$	10,000.00	Ohio Justice & Policy Center	Ohio	Social Justice
\$	10,000.00	Connecticut Legal Rights Project, Inc.	Connecticut	Social Justice
\$	15,000.00	UC Irvine School of Law	California	Social Justice
\$	323,000.00			